@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 86899 bis zum 31.03.2026

Mo
Di
Fr
Di

26.01.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

24.02.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

06.03.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

31.03.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Landsberg/Lech 86899
Sportzentrum Landsberg
Hungerbachweg 1

Landsberg/Lech 86899
Sportzentrum Landsberg
Hungerbachweg 1

Fuchstal / Leeder 86925
Mittelschule Fuchstal
Freybergstrale 34

Landsberg/Lech 86899
Sportzentrum Landsberg
Hungerbachweg 1



